Position

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area
(Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area
(Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area
(Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area
(Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area
(Sacramento)

Department /
Subdivision

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98

$98

$90

$90

$90



